
Reg. No. Student Name Class Prize Points

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song (Mal) Boys

2237 JOSEPH JOHNSON ZACHARIAH 0 1 10
2363 SHANE KOSHY JOHN 0 2 7
2101 NEBIN NEBU MATHEW 0 3 5
2454 BASIL MATHEW 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song (Mal) Girls

2230 DANAH RACHEL SUDHEER 0 1 10
2278 NELITA ROSE MAYBU 0 2 7
2361 JOANN MARIAM ALEX 0 3 5
2004 JESLYN MULLAMTHANAM JOY 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song (Eng) Boys

2212 PAUL LEON VARUGHESE 0 1 10
2424 SHAWN MATHEW ALEXANDER 0 2 7
2256 YOHAN ABRAHAM VALLIATH 0 3 5
2064 CHRIS THOMAS ABRAHAM 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song (Eng) Girls

2234 IRENE ANNA LINS 0 1 10
2179 JOVINA ANN MATHEWS 0 2 7
2415 EMMA ANN MATHEW 0 3 5
2301 REYNA ANN BIJI 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Group Song

1
2179 JOVINA ANN MATHEWS 0 1 7
2278 NELITA ROSE MAYBU 0 1 7
2358 CHRISTAL MARIAM ABRAHAM 0 1 7
2004 JESLYN MULLAMTHANAM JOY 0 1 7
2311 ANGELA ANN MATHEW 0 1 7
2439 ASHITHA EBITH GEORGE 0 1 7
2127 IRENE MARIAM SAJU 0 1 7

2
2064 CHRIS THOMAS ABRAHAM 0 2 5

2230 DANAH RACHEL SUDHEER 0 2 5
2361 JOANN MARIAM ALEX 0 2 5
2355 ACHSAH LIZ THOMAS 0 2 5
2492 MANNA ELIZABETH THOMAS 0 2 5
2300 LAYA RACHEL TIJU 0 2 5
2221 ANGELIN ALISA JOHN 0 2 5

6
2212 PAUL LEON VARUGHESE 0 3 3
2237 JOSEPH JOHNSON ZACHARIAH 0 3 3
2248 RUTH MARY KOSHY 0 3 3
2126 AILEEN MERIUM RONNY 0 3 3
2276 MIDHUN JORI KURIEN 0 3 3
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3
2234 IRENE ANNA LINS 0 4 2
2256 YOHAN ABRAHAM VALLIATH 0 4 2
2402 ANGELINA ELIZABETH SANGEETH 0 4 2
2385 NEHA MARIA JACOB 0 4 2

2220 ANGEL MARIAM ANAND 0 4 2
2357 CAROLINE SARAH CIZIL 0 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Verse - Oral

2358 CHRISTAL MARIAM ABRAHAM 0 1 10
2004 JESLYN MULLAMTHANAM JOY 0 2 7
2064 CHRIS THOMAS ABRAHAM 0 3 5
2101 NEBIN NEBU MATHEW 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Story Telling

2179 JOVINA ANN MATHEWS 0 1 10
2278 NELITA ROSE MAYBU 0 2 7
2415 EMMA ANN MATHEW 0 3 5
2248 RUTH MARY KOSHY 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: KG             Coloring

2212 PAUL LEON VARUGHESE 0 1 10
2454 BASIL MATHEW 0 2 7
2252 SHALEEN MARIYAM KURIEN 0 2 7
2311 ANGELA ANN MATHEW 0 3 5
2363 SHANE KOSHY JOHN 0 3 5
2064 CHRIS THOMAS ABRAHAM 0 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song (Mal) Boys

2156 BEVIN RARI THEKKEKARA 1 1 10
2032 ALLAN JOSE NINAN 2 2 7
1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 2 3 5
2191 BASIL ALEX KOSHY 1 4 3
1791 JOSHUA GEORGE MATHEWS 2 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song (Mal) Girls

2304 ANGELA MARY JOSE 2 1 10

1811 ASHNA SUSAN JOHN 2 2 7
1869 NAYAN ELSA MAYBU 2 3 5
1907 SARAH ELIZABETH OOMMEN 2 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song (Eng) Boys

1817 ADITH ABY MATHEW 2 1 10
1746 SHAUN MANOJ VARGHESE 2 2 7
1955 JOSHUA SAJI DANIEL 2 3 5
2100 NAIBU NEBU MATHEW 2 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song (Eng) Girls

1753 LEAH ELSA RANJAN 2 1 10
2099 JUANA SARA ISSAC 2 2 7

1865 JONETA CHACKO PARAMBADIYIL 2 3 5
2328 HELLONE MATHEW 1 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Group Song

16
1753 LEAH ELSA RANJAN 2 1 7
2032 ALLAN JOSE NINAN 2 1 7
2003 NEHA SAIRA THOMAS 2 1 7
2042 JESSICA JOSE RACHEL 2 1 7
1996 SOUMYA SARA CHARLY 2 1 7
1851 ESHITA MARY MANOJ 2 1 7
1971 AYANA ANNA JOHN 2 1 7

10
1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 2 2 5
1865 JONETA CHACKO PARAMBADIYIL 2 2 5
1950 BENITTA SARA ZACHARIA 2 2 5
1811 ASHNA SUSAN JOHN 2 2 5
1980 HIMA MARIYAM KURIEN 2 2 5
2074 ABIGAIL MARIAM RONNY 2 2 5
2297 BENJAMIN ZACHARIA PUTHUKERIL 1 2 5

17
2304 ANGELA MARY JOSE 2 3 3
2287 ALEENA AMMANI RAJU 1 3 3
2078 JEWEL RACHEL GEORGY 1 3 3
2008 ALAN SUNU JOY VARUGHSE 1 3 3

2296 ALBIN THOMAS ALEX 1 3 3

11
2098 JOHANA ANN JACOB 1 4 2
1942 REBECCA MARIAM CIBHU 1 4 2
2049 ROMA SARA KOSHY 1 4 2
2043 JESSLYN VADAKKEKARA SIJU 1 4 2
2011 GODFREY THOMAS THOMAS 1 4 2
1760 RONA MARIA KOSHY 2 4 2
1940 ALIZA SUSAN JOHN 1 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Verse - Oral

1753 LEAH ELSA RANJAN 2 1 10
1950 BENITTA SARA ZACHARIA 2 2 7
2156 BEVIN RARI THEKKEKARA 1 3 5
2100 NAIBU NEBU MATHEW 2 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Story Telling

1847 CHRISLYN ANN GINU 2 1 10
1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 2 2 7
1865 JONETA CHACKO PARAMBADIYIL 2 3 5
2408 SRAYA SARA REJI 2 3 5
1907 SARAH ELIZABETH OOMMEN 2 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Coloring

2100 NAIBU NEBU MATHEW 2 1 10
1819 DANIELLA BECCA DERECK 1 2 7

2098 JOHANA ANN JACOB 1 3 5
1932 SHONA MARY VARGHESE 2 3 5
2183 RYAN JOHN SAMUEL 1 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song (Mal) Boys

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 4 1 10
1725 STALLONE THOMAS MATHEW 3 2 7
1781 ALEN THOMAS PHILIP 4 3 5
2046 NATHAN P. JOJI 3 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song (Mal) Girls

1885 TINSA BIJU 3 1 10
1759 POOJA SUSAN JACOB 3 2 7
1482 RINITA ABRAHAM 3 3 5
1724 RINSHA ANN KOSHY 4 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song (Eng) Boys

1686 RYAN VARGHESE THOMAS 3 1 10
1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 3 2 7
1800 ELVIS MATHEW 3 3 5
1477 MATHEW ABRAHAM VALLIATH 4 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song (Eng) Girls

1643 ANN MONI JACOB 4 1 10
1632 DIYA VINOD THOMAS 4 2 7
1835 AILEEN SARA AJI 3 3 5
1900 DIYA MARIYAM SHIBU 4 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Group Song

20
1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 4 1 7
1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 3 1 7

1482 RINITA ABRAHAM 3 1 7
1794 ELIZA MARY TIBU 3 1 7
1800 ELVIS MATHEW 3 1 7
1601 RACHAEL ANN JIBU VARGHESE 3 1 7
1934 IRENE SARA BIJU 3 1 7

21
1469 GEOFFREY GEORGE THOMAS 4 2 5
1759 POOJA SUSAN JACOB 3 2 5
1724 RINSHA ANN KOSHY 4 2 5
1781 ALEN THOMAS PHILIP 4 2 5
2002 JEEVA PALAVILA SAJI 4 2 5
2193 BENJAMIN SHAM KOSHY 4 2 5
2023 DIYA ANNA JINU 4 2 5
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27
1477 MATHEW ABRAHAM VALLIATH 4 3 3
1362 RACHEL SUZEN CIBHU 4 3 3
1647 ANIKA SARAH GEM ARACKAL 4 3 3
1732 DANIL MATHEW LINS 4 3 3

1610 SIYON V. SHAJI 3 3 3
1527 JOANNA GIGU VARGHESE 4 3 3
1698 TWINKLE CHACKO 4 3 3

23
1643 ANN MONI JACOB 4 4 2
1453 ALEENA MARY ANIL 4 4 2
1671 ESHA MARIAM MANOJ 4 4 2
1730 DANIEL VARGHESE GEORGE 3 4 2
1721 JERRY SAM JOSE 4 4 2
1673 SAMUEL GEORGE VARGHESE 4 4 2
1985 MAHIMA MARIAM GEORGE 4 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Verse - Writing

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 4 1 10
1469 GEOFFREY GEORGE THOMAS 4 1 10
1477 MATHEW ABRAHAM VALLIATH 4 2 7
1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 3 3 5
1482 RINITA ABRAHAM 3 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Story Telling

1463 ADRINA GRACE THOMAS 4 1 10
1758 ALAN JOHN ANAND 4 2 7
1469 GEOFFREY GEORGE THOMAS 4 3 5

1759 POOJA SUSAN JACOB 3 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Coloring

1745 HELEN MARIAM BIJU 3 1 10
1794 ELIZA MARY TIBU 3 2 7
1362 RACHEL SUZEN CIBHU 4 2 7
1469 GEOFFREY GEORGE THOMAS 4 3 5
1724 RINSHA ANN KOSHY 4 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song (Mal) Boys

1390 ABEL ABRAHAM JOHN 5 1 10
1475 JUBEN GEORGE JOHN 5 2 7
1366 JESWIN THOMAS MATHEW 6 3 5
1551 BASIL RARI THEKKEKARA 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song (Mal) Girls

1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 6 1 10
1590 NICOLE ANN JACOB 5 2 7
1886 AKSA VARGHESE 5 3 5
1359 DIYA SARA SUDHEER 5 4 3
1702 JESSICA ANN LEJO 5 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song (Eng) Boys

1370 SANJAY S. JACOB 6 1 10
1603 AARON ABRAHAM MATHEWS 5 2 7

1989 AMAL SUNIL NINAN 6 3 5
1480 NOEL JACOB BIJU 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song (Eng) Girls

1503 ALONA ABY 5 1 10
1402 LISA AJI GEORGE 5 2 7
1392 ALEENA ANNA ABY 6 3 5
1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 5 4 3
1485 SUSAN JACOB 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Group Song

38
1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 5 1 7
1590 NICOLE ANN JACOB 5 1 7
1886 AKSA VARGHESE 5 1 7
1931 LINISHA MARIA MATHEW 5 1 7
1727 BRITTY ANIE BABU 5 1 7
1397 BETSY BIJU VARGHESE 6 1 7
1244 SINDA SAMUEL 5 1 7

35
1475 JUBEN GEORGE JOHN 5 2 5
1559 REYO JOHN NINAN 5 2 5
1364 SOLOMON KOSHY ALEX 5 2 5
2001 RACHEL SARA GEORGE 5 2 5

1888 NISHA ELIZABETH JACOB 5 2 5

31
1370 SANJAY S. JACOB 6 3 3
1503 ALONA ABY 5 3 3
1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 6 3 3
1390 ABEL ABRAHAM JOHN 5 3 3
1359 DIYA SARA SUDHEER 5 3 3
1445 BENITTA VARGHESE 5 3 3
1565 SNEHA SARA MATHEW 5 3 3

33
1702 JESSICA ANN LEJO 5 4 2
1936 ANDREW P. THOMAS 5 4 2

1356 ALISHA MARY ALEX 5 4 2
2495 SANIA GEORGE 5 4 2
1420 GEORGIE VARGHESE PALAKKUNNEL 5 4 2
1524 ANN RAI JACOB 5 4 2
1508 HANNA JOSEPH 5 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Verse - Writing

1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 5 1 10
1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 5 1 10
1503 ALONA ABY 5 2 7
1590 NICOLE ANN JACOB 5 3 5
1471 HELEN MARY SHIBU 6 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Verses - Quick Find

1639 JEFFY BOBY 5 1 10
1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 6 2 7

1475 JUBEN GEORGE JOHN 5 3 5
1688 NIKHIL ITTYARAH VARGHESE 5 3 5
1393 ANNA MERIN SHAJI 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Essay

1503 ALONA ABY 5 1 10
1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 5 1 10
1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 6 2 7
1737 HANNA MARY JOHNSON 5 3 5
1471 HELEN MARY SHIBU 6 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Elocution

1370 SANJAY S. JACOB 6 1 10
1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 5 2 7
1359 DIYA SARA SUDHEER 5 3 5
1503 ALONA ABY 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        General Knowledge

1370 SANJAY S. JACOB 6 1 10
1579 LEAH VARUGHESE 5 1 10
1590 NICOLE ANN JACOB 5 2 7
1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 5 3 5

1704 NAYANA ELSA VARUGHESE 5 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song (Mal) Boys

1709 ALOSHIUS V. JOSE 7 1 10
1408 EUGIN NINAN JOSE 8 2 7
1202 DHEERAJ SUDHEER KURIAN 7 3 5
1274 JERIN MATHAI MATHEW 7 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song (Mal) Girls

1107 RINIE MARIAM LAL 8 1 10

1221 JINU ANNA SABU 8 2 7
1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 7 3 5
1246 ALINA MARY ROY 7 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song (Eng) Boys

1086 STEVE SHABU MATHEW 8 1 10
1339 KENNET MATHEW VARGHESE 7 2 7
1222 ABEL ABRAHAM KURIAN 7 3 5
1170 ABIN ABRAHAM THOMAS 7 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song (Eng) Girls

1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 8 1 10
1045 MARIAM PAUL 8 2 7

1492 NEHA SARA THOMAS 8 3 5
1213 ANSARA MARIA GEORGE 8 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Group Song

47
1278 RHEA ABRAHAM 7 1 7
1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 7 1 7
1614 SHARON PHILIP JAIN 7 1 7
1282 SHINO MARIAM ZACHARIA 7 1 7
1418 ALEENA SUSAN JOHN 7 1 7

41
1086 STEVE SHABU MATHEW 8 2 5

1016 ANN MARY VARGHESE 8 2 5
1213 ANSARA MARIA GEORGE 8 2 5
1135 ANNA MATHEW 8 2 5
1020 JERLIN V. THOMAS 8 2 5
1108 RIYA ABRAHAM 8 2 5
1117 SREYA ABRAHAM 8 2 5

40
1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 8 3 3
1102 JENY MARIYA JACOB 8 3 3
1107 RINIE MARIAM LAL 8 3 3
1042 TANYA MARY THOMAS 8 3 3
1025 RUEBEN VARGHESE JACOB 8 3 3
1153 RICHA ABRAHAM 8 3 3

1056 REVEL CHERIYAN MUTHALALY 8 3 3

46
1202 DHEERAJ SUDHEER KURIAN 7 3 3
1170 ABIN ABRAHAM THOMAS 7 3 3
1246 ALINA MARY ROY 7 3 3
1192 CARON ELIZABETH GEORGE 7 3 3
1138 BENIN VARGHESE 7 3 3
1233 RUBY SUSAN ABRAHAM 7 3 3
1311 CAROLINE ANN THOMAS 7 3 3

43
1829 HENA MARIAM THOMAS 8 4 2
1141 ELENA ELSA GEORGE 8 4 2

1189 ANU SARA MATHEW 8 4 2
1491 MERLIN VARGHESE 8 4 2
1493 PAVITHRA VINOD 8 4 2
1152 PRITHA MARY JACOB 8 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Verse - Writing

1102 JENY MARIYA JACOB 8 1 10
1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 7 2 7
1042 TANYA MARY THOMAS 8 3 5
1411 MERIL SUSAN SAM 8 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Verses - Quick Find

1396 ATHULYA ACHANKUNJU 7 1 10
1763 NEETHU SUSAN JOY 8 2 7

1207 SARA SUSAN SAJEEV 8 3 5
1379 RIJO MATHEW 8 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Essay

1143 GREESHMA ELSA MATHEWS 8 1 10
1102 JENY MARIYA JACOB 8 2 7
1016 ANN MARY VARGHESE 8 3 5
1141 ELENA ELSA GEORGE 8 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Elocution

1278 RHEA ABRAHAM 7 1 10
1411 MERIL SUSAN SAM 8 2 7
1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 8 3 5
1829 HENA MARIAM THOMAS 8 3 5
1202 DHEERAJ SUDHEER KURIAN 7 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Extempore Speech

1969 SAGAR SHAJI 8 1 10
1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 8 2 7
1349 RIYA GEORGE 8 3 5
1016 ANN MARY VARGHESE 8 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   General Knowledge

1143 GREESHMA ELSA MATHEWS 8 1 10
1829 HENA MARIAM THOMAS 8 2 7
1411 MERIL SUSAN SAM 8 3 5
1278 RHEA ABRAHAM 7 4 3
1396 ATHULYA ACHANKUNJU 7 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song (Mal) Boys

1384 SANJU JACOB EBEY 9 1 10
1078 NIKHIL VARUGHESE 9 2 7

1055 JOEL JACOB THOMAS 9 3 5
1668 DEON GEORGE 9 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song (Mal) Girls

974 REBEKA M. GEEVARGHESE 10 1 10
990 ALEENA ELIZABETH ABRAHAM 10 2 7

1217 SHARU MARY KURIAN 9 3 5
942 RESHMA ANNA JOHNSON 10 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song (Eng) Boys

1251 AJAAY S. JACOB 10 1 10
1121 SHEBIN THOMAS JOHN 10 1 10

1161 CHRISTIN SABU JACOB 10 2 7
930 JUSTIN OOMMEN VARGHESE 9 3 5

1012 ALBIN VARUGHESE 9 3 5
1381 ALLEN ANIL VARGHESE 9 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song (Eng) Girls

808 MARIAM ELIZABETH JACOB 10 1 10
992 JESNA ELIZABETH JOHN 10 2 7

1318 VARSHA ANN SHEEJU JACOB 9 3 5
943 STEPHIE SHABU MATHEW 10 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Group Song

60
851 NISHA SUSAN EAPPEN 10 1 7
808 MARIAM ELIZABETH JACOB 10 1 7
990 ALEENA ELIZABETH ABRAHAM 10 1 7
982 RESHMA ABRAHAM 10 1 7
942 RESHMA ANNA JOHNSON 10 1 7

1066 SARAH ANNA SHAJI 9 1 7
791 NIMMY SUSAN CHERIAN 10 1 7

61
1188 JOSEPHINE CRYSTAL R. MATHEW 10 2 5
1251 AJAAY S. JACOB 10 2 5

974 REBEKA M. GEEVARGHESE 10 2 5

850 NAINA MARIAM VASKENLY 10 2 5
943 STEPHIE SHABU MATHEW 10 2 5
970 STEFFIE AJINA MATHEW 10 2 5

1536 JINI BIJU THOMAS 10 2 5

62
888 IVIN THANKAM SAJI 10 3 3
930 JUSTIN OOMMEN VARGHESE 9 3 3
992 JESNA ELIZABETH JOHN 10 3 3

1055 JOEL JACOB THOMAS 9 3 3
980 LIYA ELIZEBETH VARGHESE 10 3 3
932 SHEBA ANN VARGHESE 10 3 3

63

1015 ANJU ANNA ALEXANDER 9 4 2
1041 MERLIN WILSON VARGHESE 9 4 2
1248 CHRISTINA MARY ROY 9 4 2
1355 REBA SUSAN KOSHY 9 4 2
1017 ASHITHA SUSAN SHAJI 9 4 2

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Verse - Writing

1188 JOSEPHINE CRYSTAL R. MATHEW 10 1 10
850 NAINA MARIAM VASKENLY 10 2 7
888 IVIN THANKAM SAJI 10 3 5

1091 RENITA MARIAM RANJAN 9 4 3
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GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Verses - Quick Find

851 NISHA SUSAN EAPPEN 10 1 10
1015 ANJU ANNA ALEXANDER 9 2 7

808 MARIAM ELIZABETH JACOB 10 3 5
1161 CHRISTIN SABU JACOB 10 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Essay

1188 JOSEPHINE CRYSTAL R. MATHEW 10 1 10
851 NISHA SUSAN EAPPEN 10 2 7
930 JUSTIN OOMMEN VARGHESE 9 3 5
980 LIYA ELIZEBETH VARGHESE 10 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Elocution

1188 JOSEPHINE CRYSTAL R. MATHEW 10 1 10
1251 AJAAY S. JACOB 10 2 7

888 IVIN THANKAM SAJI 10 2 7
851 NISHA SUSAN EAPPEN 10 3 5

1041 MERLIN WILSON VARGHESE 9 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Extempore Speech

888 IVIN THANKAM SAJI 10 1 10
1251 AJAAY S. JACOB 10 2 7

982 RESHMA ABRAHAM 10 3 5
808 MARIAM ELIZABETH JACOB 10 4 3

GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        General Knowledge

1188 JOSEPHINE CRYSTAL R. MATHEW 10 1 10
851 NISHA SUSAN EAPPEN 10 2 7
930 JUSTIN OOMMEN VARGHESE 9 3 5
888 IVIN THANKAM SAJI 10 4 3
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